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Vermont Center for Geographic Information, Inc. 

Board of Directors Listing as of March 20, 2012 
 

 

Representing VT Agency of Natural Resources   

Peter Telep 

Phone: 241-3406 

Fax: 583-7640 

Email: peter.telep@state.vt.us 

Term expires: 8/31/12 

 

Representing VTrans 

Thomas Hurd 
VTrans 

Phone: 828-3426 

Fax: 828-0187 

Email: tom.hurd@state.vt.us 

Term expires 8/31/12 

 

Representing the private sector 

Aaron Worthley 

Arrowwood Environmental 

Phone: 434-7276 

Fax: 

Email: aaron@arrowwoodvt.com 

Term expires 8/31/2012 

 

Representing VT Municipalities 

Bruce Urie 

Phone: 748-0089 

Fax 

Email: Bruce@vlt.org 

Term expires 8/31/13 

 

Representing Regional Planning Commissions 

Pete Fellows, GIS Manager 

Two Rivers Ottauquechee Reg. Comm 

Phone: 457-3188 

Fax: 457-4728 

Email: pfellows@trorc.org 

Term expires 8/31/13 

 

Representing the VT House 

VACANT 

 

 

Representing VT Agency on Commerce and 

Community Development 

Melissa Prindiville 

Phone:  828-5900 

Fax:  828-3383 

Email: melissa.prindiville@state.vt.us 

Term expires 8/31/13 

 

Representing Higher Education 

Leslie Morrissey 

Phone:  

Fax: 

Email: leslie.morrissey@uvm.edu 

Term expires 8/31/12 

 

Representing VT Agency of Admin. 

Richard Boes 

Phone: 828-4141 

Fax:  

Email: Richard.boes@state.vt.us 

Term expires 8/31/12 

Serves as Board Chair – appointed by Governor 

 

Representing the VT Senate 

Senator Kevin Mullin 
Phone:  775-7631 

Fax:  773-0938 

Email: kjmbjm@aol.com 

Term expires  

 

Representing Higher Education 

John De Leo 

Lyndon State College 

Phone: 626-6236 

Fax: 

Email: John.deleo@lyndonstate.edu 

Term expires 8/31/12 

 

Representing Higher Education 

Dr. Beverley Wemple 

Phone:  656-2074 

Email: beverley.wemple@uvm.edu 

Term expires 8/31/13 


